WUy un.06

ANSNLENIINUIUUSTUUNLASUIRETSHAZS18azBenAT LYY
o g - lﬂlﬁ 1 1
NNSANYDINININI LY9UNDEI19

1. ¥olasans  Indesylvavenvinaiesdnsivg na1a n3ndnys PAXMAN Ju.12.V.P185

___________________________________________________ o 0 AN PRl 1 g Y AWNIVIEM N e e Sk XL MM s

2. MOENUAYDILATING _gNTIaanTyIR0MNa DTG
3, 2edusulsynadileudaass 9,000,000 um
4. Yuiidmuasiainans (59A81989) e Yul 14W82568 _____________________
Wuldu_ 899628180 . UM
$IRV/MUIY (§n3) M uUBsIenITwuuINg UMW

6.2 uln avd U

............... QT T e e T e e e Mmoo

6.3 171 4583 VIUMIIA VAN

""""""""""""""" rasea e il B el e T S L BEill LS T S e e et T




%

QI

v oA

14

Foozlvadouvinaiesdnslug) nans n38nys PAXMAN u 12 V P185

mﬂiqﬂﬂWiHUUﬁﬁﬂ

LSOVAIAITIV U 52 51815

smUsranalagdu
Ay PART NO. 578013 CRIORLTE L Vi T] R S, C—

(3'nmf1§1‘4amlﬁu) (i'J:mi-?;gaoﬁLﬁu)

1 YN104468B PLATE 12 each 14,498.50 173,982.00
(YN10446A)

2 YN10209C BRIDGE PIECE PFA(EXH) 2 each 18,104.40 36,208.80
(YN10227B)

3 YN10202C BRIDGE PIECE PFA(IN) 2 each 18,585.90 37,171.80
(YN10283B)

4 YN10830L CYLINDER HEAD ASSY (SPARES) 14 each 313,242.50 4,385,395.00
(YN10830B)

5 YN122128B BOLT-CYL. HEAD SHARED 2 each 9,309.00 18,618.00
(YN12212A)

6 YN12195C BOLT-CYL. HEAD SHARED LIFT 1 each 14,316.60 14,316.60
(YN12195B)

7 YN12179C BOLT-CYLINDER HEAD OUTER 1 each 8,816.80 8,816.80
(YN121798B)

8 YN12196C BOLT-CYL. HEAD LINER 1 each 10,764.20 10,764.20
(YN12196B)

9 YN10816 SCREW FOR INJECTOR CLAMP 1 each 2,910.40 2,910.40
(YN10126)

10 YN10059A  |WASHER SPECIAL FOR INJECTOR CLAMP 24 | each 385.20 9,244.80

11 YN20345 RACK SPRING RACK RETURN SPRING 10 each 888.10 8,881.00

12 ST310049 BOLT HEX HEAD M8 X 120 20 each 74.90 1,498.00

13 0OD32006 BOLT-SPRING RETAINING PLATE TO HEAD 20 each 353.10 7,062.00

14 ST310079 BOLT HEX HEAD M10 M10 * 190 LG BS3692 GR 20 each 246.10 4,922.00

15 0D32401/43 CARTRIDGE ASSY FOR T/C (MILLED) 5 each 257,795.10 1,288,975.50

(OD324020STD)

16 ST312065  [SETSCREW HEX HD M10 M10 * 35 LG BS3692 G 12 | each 32.10 385.20

17 ST353804 WOODRUF KEY MM 16 DIA x 6-5 x 4-0 WIDE 2 each 791.80 1,583.60

18 12YN42388 VALVE FLAP 1 each 161,709.10 161,709.10

19 12YNA2389 SPINDLE 1 each 8,346.00 8,346.00

20 12YN42391 HINGE BLOCK 1 each 10,849.80 10,849.80

21 12YN42392 VALVE FLAP 1 each 66,768.00 66,768.00

22 12YN42393 SPINDLE 1 each 8,346.00 8,346.00




o

QIg

v

TTIBNITULUYINY

LSONAIIAIIIVN MUY 52 S18NIT

Foorlnadeiniiaosinslug nans ns18nys PAXMAN u 12V P185

siaUszanalagiu
a0y PART NO. 18013 W | MU 5rsemiag il

(smmByadnidiia) | GumEyadii)
23 12YN42394 HINGE BLOCK 2 each 10,432.50 20,865.00
24 12YN423798 BEARING HOUSING, SEA WATER PUMP, SELF PR 3 each 170,761.30 512,283.90

(12YN42379)
25 12YN423818B TRANSFER PLATE 3 each 242,248.00 726,744.00
(12YN42381A)
26 YN10018F VALVE GUIDE 17 each 12,198.00 207,366.00
27 YN10317E VALVE INLET 17 each 6,484.20 110,231.40
28 YN10318A VALVE EXHAUST 1/ each 12,112.40 205,910.80
29 YN10312B VALVE SPRING - INNER 36 each 256.80 9,244.80
30 YN10313B VALVE SPRING - OUTER 36 each 310.30 11,170.80
31 ST354459 DOWEL MM 10 DIA X 20 LG 63 each 235.40 14,830.20
32 ST317312 NUT THIN M10 6 each 21.40 128.40
33 ST318013 WASHER PLAIN BRT M12 M12 BS4320 FORM A P 81 each 21.40 1,733.40
34 0D28848 WASHER HEAVY DUTY SAFETY OD.945 X 512 BO 81 each 128.40 10,400.40
35 ST318012 WASHER PLAIN BRT M10 M10 BS4320 FORM A P 72 each 10.70 770.40
36 0OD27366 WASHER-BELLEVILLE 72 each 128.40 9,244.80
37 YN10816 SCREW FOR INJECTOR CLAMP 24 each 2,910.40 69,849.60
38 ST310071 BOLT HEX HEAD M10 M10 * 110 LG BS3692 GR 30 each 74.90 2,247.00
39 ST316492 STUD M10 x 1.5 M10 x 1.5 x 100 LONG (USE 9 each 749.00 6,741.00
40 ST316482 STUD M10 * 45 PROJ LGTH BS4439 GR 8.8 F 21 each 428.00 8,988.00
41 ST316479 STUD M10 M10 * 30 PROJ LGTH BS4439 GR 8 24 each 203.30 4,879.20
42 ST316540 STUD M16 *40 PROJ LGTH BS4439 GR 8.8 F 9 each 256.80 2,311.20
43 12YN87027A  [JOINT - EXHAUST OUTLET 3 each 7,062.00 21,186.00
a4q oD32477 O RING SEAL 44.5 ID x 3mm Section Gr.VTN 30 each 342.40 10,272.00
(ST352379)

45 ST352384 SEAL "O" RING MM 69.5 ID * 3.0 SECT DIA 9 each 32.10 288.90
a6 0OD32519 O RING SEAL (LITHARGE CURED VITON) 18 each 246.10 4,429.80

(OD31945)




%

Qig

v A

Epj‘Ui’]EJﬂ'ﬁLLUU‘l;hEJ

9/

SOUAIAITIVY WU 52 5I8N1S

Foorlvadouviiaieadnslvg nans as1dnys PAXMAN u 12 V P185

ieUszanadagiu
anu PART NO. 5783 U M| s asaming e

(smmf-;gaﬁnﬁu) (i'numﬁzujaﬁ'uﬁm)

47 0D32518 '0' RING SEAL (LITHARGE CURED VITON) 18 each 342.40 6,163.20
(0OD31944)

48 0D32519 O RING SEAL (LITHARGE CURED VITON) 18 each 246.10 4,429.80
(ST352362)

49 ST310094 BOLT HEX HEAD M12 * 100 LG BS3692 GR 8.8 8 each 107.00 856.00

50 ST310069 BOLT HEX HEAD M10 M10 * 90 LG BS3692 GR 36 each 64.20 2,311.20

51 YN27163A  |SPRING 20 each 3,210.00 64,200.00

52 YN20720B FUEL SUPPLY PUMP 1 each 679,450.00 679,450.00

a2
sruduRunisdu| 8,996,281.80
P> o
(wuadruduauimiiunnwugasioswUadudaumuuaduanied)
NUBLNA

- Wusmendiumainimiemaning uwisimmByaaiiia wuazaildnedu q vadilimeudn

- 5917 AN19INATAUTIANIINN DIRANA

o

—

—



